11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 23 Kizlar, 50m Kurbagalama 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
20.10.2019 Sonuclar

Al Baraji 11: 45.99; 12:42.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 42.99; 12: 39.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 40.99; 12: 38.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 39.99; 12: 37.99 /
B2 Barajl 11: 49.99; 12:45.99

Puanlar: FINA 2019

Sira YB Time Derece
11 yas

1. Derin GURUNLU 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kuliibii 37.74 472
A4 BARAJ GECTI

2. Aysegul Mae STEPHAN 08  Anka Spor Gelisim Kulubl Dernegi 38.77 436
A4 BARAJ GECTI

3. Ece HACISALIHOGLU 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kuliibii 41.86 346
A2 BARAJ GECTI

4. Ela Naz ANKARA 08 CGorum Genclik Spor 4277 324
A2 BARAJ GECTI

5. Defne SARI . 08  Aykon Spor Kuliibu 42,78 324
A2 BARAJ GECTI

6. Eflailgin ISIKAN 08  Anka Spor Gelisim Kulubl Dernegi 4290 321
A2 BARAJ GECTI

7. Yagmur CAPAR 08  Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genclik Ve Spor Kul44.71 284
Al BARAJ GECTI

8. Ceren GOKTEPE . 08 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibii 45.06 277
Al BARAJ GECTI

9. Ece KORKUT 08  Anadolu Universitesi Genglik Ve Spor Kulii45.12 276
Al BARAJ GECTI

10. Zeynep Berfin SARI 08 Gumishane Gengclik Ve Spor Kulubil Derr45.18 275
Al BARAJ GECTI

11. Gokge Berra BiNGOL 08 Samsun Su Sporlari Kuliibi 4533 272
Al BARAJ GECTI

12. Siumeyye ERDEM 08 Trabzonspor Yizme Kulibl Dernegi 4551 269
Al BARAJ GECTI

13. Selin UNAL 08 ferdi 4595 261
Al BARAJ GECTI

14. Nazli Betll KURT 08 Samsun Genglik Ve Spor Kulubii 46.01 260
B2 BARAJ GECTI

15. Esin Berra BALCIK 08  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulubl Dernegi 46.43 253
B2 BARAJ GECTI

16. Berfin Deniz DAVULCU 08  Anka Spor Gelisim Kulibl Dernegi 46.63 250
B2 BARAJ GECTI

17. Eda KARA . 08  Anadolu Universitesi Genclik Ve Spor Kulii46.84 247
B2 BARAJ GECTI

18. Ipek MUDERRISOGLU 08  Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kuliibii Dernegi 46.98 245
B2 BARAJ GECTI

19. Naz SUNGUR 08  Ankara Yiizme Kulubu 47.02 244
B2 BARAJ GECTI

20. Ece AKTURK . 08 Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 47.07 243
B2 BARAJ GECTI

21. Eylul Simal YAR 08 Ferdi 4716 242
B2 BARAJ GECTI

22. Zeynep KIROGLU 08  ODTU Spor Kuliibii 4726 240

B2 BARAJ GECTI
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Sira

22.

24,

25.

26.

28.

29.

30.

12 yas

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Zeynep Ece EKMEKCI
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Cemre VERMEZ
B2 BARAJ GECTI

llgaz ETKER
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Elif Guzin AKCA .
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ecrin Isra KOC
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Yagmur TAKIL
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Yagmur Elif TABANLI
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Gorkem Evren KAYNAK

Belinay Zeynep KARABUGA

A4 BARAJ GECTI

Miige BILGEN
A3 BARAJ GECTI

Derin DEMIRCIOGLU
A3 BARAJ GECTI

Nil BULUT

Al BARAJ GECTI
Ayse Su BEKTAS
A1 BARAJ GECTI
Ceylin Sevval VURAL
A1l BARAJ GECTI
Ecren YILMAZ

Al BARAJ GECTI
Berre MAVIS

A1 BARAJ GECTI
Sidal DIZMEN

Al BARAJ GECTI
Irem SAHIN

Al BARAJ GECTI

Maryam Hasan Ali AL-JAF

Al BARAJ GECTI

Duygu Fatma BAYAR
Al BARAJ GECTI

Yaren KALENDER
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Nehir BAKDUR
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ceylin GULTEKIN
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Zeynep Melda KACMAZ
B2 BARAJ GECTI

YB
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08

08

08

08
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07
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07

07

07
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07

07
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07

07

Time Derece

Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kullibli Dernegi 47.26

Marasal Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 47.29
Anka Spor Gelisim Kuliibt Dernegi 47.72
Baskent Cankaya Spor KulUbi 48.33
Yesilova Genglik Spor Kulubi 48.33

Anadolu Universitesi Genglik Ve Spor Kulii49.01

Kulvar Spor Kulubt 49.12
Anka Spor Gelisim Kuliibu Dernegi 50.34
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu 36.31

Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kullibii Dernegi 38.23

Ferdi 3841
Trabzonspor Yizme Kuliibl Dernedgi 40.00
Trabzonspor Yizme Kuliibi Dernegi 40.35
Eskisehir Su Sporlar Kuliibii Dernegi 40.41
Trabzonspor Yizme Kuliibi Dernedgi 40.73

Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kullibii Dernegi 40.93

Aykon Spor Kulubi 41.04
Kulvar Spor Kultibi 41.61
Ferdi 42.10
Ordu Yiizme lhtisas Spor Kulib 42.84
Anka Yuzme Spor Kuliibu 43.30
Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubl  43.45
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kultibi 43.50
Tepebasi Genclik Ve Spor Kulubi 43.96
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI ANKARA BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 19. - 20.10.2019

Yaris 23, Kizlar, 50m Kurbagalama, 12 yas

Sira YB Time Derece

17. Sare Defne AK 07  Ankara Yizme Akademisi Genclik Gelistir44.13or 2950b0 Dernegi
B2 BARAJ GECTI

18. Bersu ALBAYRAK 07  Trabzonspor Yizme Kuliibi Dernegi 4416 295
B2 BARAJ GECTI

19. Deren GUCUKOGLU 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 44.40 290
B2 BARAJ GECTI

20. Merve Ozlem OZER 07  Corum Gengclik Spor 4446 289
B2 BARAJ GECTI

21. Sewval KACAR 07  Tobb 1.0.0kulu Skd 4451 288
B2 BARAJ GECTI

22. Asena Nehir BADEM 07  Anka Spor Gelisim Kuliibli Dernegi 4497 279
B2 BARAJ GECTI

23. Gllin SEVEN 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 4520 275
B2 BARAJ GECTI

24. Esra Gokge MALKOC 07  Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kulubl Dernegi 45.21 275
B2 BARAJ GECTI

25. Sabriye Selin AVENOGLU 07  Pi Spor Kuliibi Dernegi 4542 271
B2 BARAJ GECTI

26. Begim KAPUCUQGLU 07  Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genclik Ve Spor Kul45.65 267
B2 BARAJ GECTI

27. Zeynep OZEYRANLI 07  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuliibli Dernegi 46.25 256

28. Defne Berrin DOGRUER 07  Kulvar Spor Kultibii 46.36 255

29. Aysima Ecrin YILDIZ 07  Samsun Dsi Spor Ihtisas Kullibl Dernegi 47.73 233

30. Aybike Sila OZDEMIR 07  Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genglik Ve Spor Kul47.94 230
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